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00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-01-01 90 CVS PHARMACY 5011010   2.157889 $10.49 $0.00 1.86065 2023-12-27 15.97 N N
29300041910 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-01-01 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.111111 $0.00 $0.00 0.04574 2023-12-27 142.92 N N
50228046501 NABUMETON     2024-01-01 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.3845 $0.00 $0.00 0.14435 2023-12-27 166.37 N N
62559082001 MEXILETINE    2024-01-02 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   1.465111 $10.49 $0.00 0.37008 2023-12-27 295.89 N N
68645056259 IBUPROFEN     2024-01-02 20 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.2 $0.00 $0.00 0.05525 2023-12-27 261.99 N N
00406012301 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-02 10 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.692 $3.46 $0.00 0.14653 2023-12-27 372.26 N N
53746011001 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-03 180 CVS PHARMACY 5011010   0.198722 $10.49 $0.00 0.1392 2024-01-03 42.76 N N
69097096607 NABUMETON     2024-01-03 42 COMMUNITY HEA   5008140   0.643333 $10.49 $0.00 0.1958 2024-01-03 228.57 N N
50228018105 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-03 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.130722 $10.49 $0.00 0.05341 2024-01-03 144.75 N N
00832105415 BACLOFEN      2024-01-03 120 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.168417 $10.49 $0.00 0.04344 2024-01-03 287.70 N N
68382020906 ANASTROZOL    2024-01-03 8 WALGREENS 5055074   3.04625 $10.49 $0.00 0.16553 2024-01-03 1,740.30 N N
64380080807 IBUPROFEN     2024-01-04 90 RITE AID #11308 5057484   0.119222 $10.49 $0.00 0.05525 2024-01-03 115.79 N N
31722014905 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-04 60 RITE AID #2289 5057775   0.300667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04443 2024-01-03 576.72 N N
00093083201 CLONAZEPAM    2024-01-04 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.06 $10.49 $0.00 0.02539 2024-01-03 136.31 N N
00185067405 HYDROXYZ PA   2024-01-04 180 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.139722 $10.49 $0.00 0.07202 2024-01-03 94 N N
62756018388 OXCARBAZEP   2024-01-04 60 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.399167 $10.49 $0.00 0.13265 2024-01-03 200.92 N N
67877043105 ARIPIPRAZOL   2024-01-04 30 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.469 $10.49 $0.00 0.12546 2024-01-03 273.82 N N
59746000103 METHYLPRED    2024-01-04 21 FRUTH PHARMACY 5010791   0.652857 $10.49 $0.00 0.13423 2024-01-03 386.37 N N
53746010901 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-04 10 VALLEY HEALTH CA  5056040   0.263 $10.49 $0.00 0.14653 2024-01-03 79.49 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-01-04 180 WALGREENS #124 5055048   1.7745 $10.49 $0.00 0.11582 2024-01-03 1,432.12 N N
00406012401 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-04 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.327611 $10.49 $0.00 0.14248 2024-01-03 129.93 N N
67877024601 QUETIAPINE    2024-01-06 90 WALGREENS #124 5055048   2.925667 $10.49 $0.00 0.10587 2024-01-03 2,663.45 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-01-06 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.01261 2024-01-03 16.19 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-01-06 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.278333 $10.49 $0.00 0.11582 2024-01-03 140.32 N N
16571020150 DICLOFENAC     2024-01-07 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.066667 $0.00 $0.00 0.0971 2024-01-03 -31.34 N N
55111018015 TIZANIDINE   T  2024-01-07 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.3 $0.00 $0.00 0.03604 2024-01-03 732.41 N N
00228203110 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-01-07 90 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.076 $10.49 $0.00 0.02755 2024-01-03 175.86 N N
70010014901 BUT/APAP/CA  2024-01-08 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.423167 $10.49 $0.00 0.1628 2024-01-03 159.93 N N
00173089201 NUCALA       IN  2024-01-08 1 WVUH SPECIALTY    5056684   3596.61 $10.49 $0.00 0 2024-01-03 99,999.00 N N
43547040111 FUROSEMIDE    2024-01-08 90 RIVESVILLE PHARM5006259   0.067778 $10.49 $0.00 0.02699 2024-01-03 151.12 N N
16714003610 ENOXAPARIN    2024-01-08 22.4 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   14.325 $10.49 $0.00 11.00848 2024-01-03 30.13 N N
69315090405 LORAZEPAM     2024-01-08 120 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.11875 $10.49 $0.00 0.045 2024-01-03 163.89 N N
72205001690 PREGABALIN    2024-01-08 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.349 $10.49 $0.00 0.07769 2024-01-03 349.22 N N
73320000303 BACLOFEN      2024-01-09 30 DOUG'S DRUGS 5056723   0.341 $10.49 $0.00 0.07382 2024-01-03 361.93 N N
71093011906 TRAMADOL H   2024-01-09 60 DOUG'S DRUGS 5056723   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.03534 2024-01-03 59.40 N N
55111018015 TIZANIDINE   T  2024-01-09 90 WALGREENS 5054793   0.331111 $10.49 $0.00 0.03604 2024-01-03 818.73 N N
57237001999 DULOXETINE    2024-01-09 30 CLAY FAMILY PHAR5055923   0.249667 $10.49 $0.00 0.11582 2024-01-03 115.56 N N
00093083205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-01-09 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.142333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02539 2024-01-03 460.59 N N
00406012301 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-09 14 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.785 $0.00 $0.00 0.14653 2024-01-03 435.73 N N
60219170701 PREDNISONE    2024-01-10 30 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.333 $0.00 $0.00 0.05837 2024-01-10 470.50 N N
68462015713 ONDANSETRO     2024-01-10 90 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   3.233222 $0.00 $0.00 0.20517 2024-01-10 1,475.87 N N
69584061250 METHOCARBA    2024-01-10 90 CVS PHARMACY 5006956   0.144778 $10.49 $0.00 0.05007 2024-01-10 189.15 N N
00172572860 FAMOTIDINE    2024-01-10 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.460167 $10.49 $0.00 0.03302 2024-01-10 1,293.60 N N
00172409660 BACLOFEN      2024-01-11 90 FRUTH PHARMACY 5008900   0.151 $10.49 $0.00 0.04344 2024-01-10 247.61 N N
42858010450 OXYCOD/APA    2024-01-11 120 RITE AID #1359 5058006   0.8025 $10.49 $0.00 0.20165 2024-01-10 297.97 N N
65162004710 OXYCODONE     2024-01-11 42 CVS PHARMACY 5001209   0.11381 $10.49 $0.00 0.08278 2024-01-10 37.48 N N
00093406701 PRAZOSIN HC   2024-01-12 30 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.457667 $0.00 $0.00 0.14717 2024-01-10 210.98 N N
72888008000 TRAMADOL H   2024-01-12 120 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.03534 2024-01-10 59.4 N N
00093342510 LORAZEPAM     2024-01-12 60 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.052667 $10.49 $0.00 0.045 2024-01-10 17.04 N N
13668033101 TRAZODONE     2024-01-12 60 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.134333 $10.49 $0.00 0.06493 2024-01-10 106.89 N N
00406012401 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-12 90 WAL-MART PHARM5010082   0.327556 $10.49 $0.00 0.14248 2024-01-10 129.90 N N
45963055650 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-13 30 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.300667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04443 2024-01-10 576.72 N N
70010077001 METHOCARBA    2024-01-13 120 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.164083 $10.49 $0.00 0.05007 2024-01-10 227.71 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-01-13 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.01261 2024-01-10 16.19 N N
00406012505 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-13 60 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.221167 $10.49 $0.00 0.1392 2024-01-10 58.88 N N
13107008101 TRAZODONE     2024-01-13 30 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.631 $10.49 $0.00 0.11552 2024-01-10 446.23 N N
00071040124 NEURONTIN     2024-01-13 90 DRUG EMPORIUM 5009229   15.708667 $10.49 $0.00 0 2024-01-10 99,999.00 N N
68382000601 LAMOTRIGIN    2024-01-14 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.864 $10.49 $0.00 0.03097 2024-01-10 2,689.80 N N
49483034150 ACETAMINOP   2024-01-14 18 CVS PHARMACY 5054717   0.035 $3.00 $0.00 0.03159 2024-01-10 10.79 N N
59651036205 IBUPROFEN     2024-01-14 9 CVS PHARMACY 5054717   0.685556 $3.00 $0.00 0.06661 2024-01-10 929.21 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-14 180 WAL-MART PHARM5009433   0.116222 $10.49 $0.00 0.04443 2024-01-10 161.59 N N
68462015813 ONDANSETRO     2024-01-15 30 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.7 $10.49 $0.00 0.19598 2024-01-10 257.18 N N
00904404073 ASPIRIN      CH  2024-01-15 30 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.04 $10.00 $0.00 0.0262 2024-01-10 52.67 N N
00378905593 LIDOCAINE     2024-01-15 30 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   4.632 $10.49 $0.00 1.86065 2024-01-10 148.95 N N
60219234805 TRAMADOL H   2024-01-15 28 HURLEY DRUG COM  5004089   0.056429 $10.49 $0.00 0.03534 2024-01-10 59.67 N N
17433987603 ENEMEEZ MIN  2024-01-15 150 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.469867 $10.49 $0.00 0.36416 2024-01-10 29.03 N N
57664050389 TIZANIDINE   T  2024-01-15 90 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.152889 $10.49 $0.00 0.03604 2024-01-10 324.22 N N
65862058401 AMLOD/BENA   2024-01-15 60 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.250667 $10.49 $0.00 0.1258 2024-01-10 99.26 N N
00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-01-15 60 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   2.157833 $10.49 $0.00 1.86065 2024-01-10 15.97 N N
16714008310 HYDROXYZ HC   2024-01-15 90 WAL-MART PHARM5008974   0.236889 $0.00 $0.00 0.07167 2024-01-10 230.53 N N
00406051205 OXYCOD/APA    2024-01-15 60 WALGREENS 5054793   0.2345 $10.49 $0.00 0.11249 2024-01-10 108.46 N N
69238131309 PREGABALIN    2024-01-15 60 CVS PHARMACY 5006956   1.769833 $10.49 $0.00 0.06024 2024-01-10 2,837.97 N N
42858010201 OXYCOD/APA    2024-01-16 28 CVS PHARMACY 5008518   0.084643 $3.00 $0.00 0.11249 2024-01-10 -24.76 N N
13107008001 TRAZODONE     2024-01-16 60 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.3145 $10.49 $0.00 0.06493 2024-01-10 384.37 N N
69097084905 ESCITALOPRA   2024-01-16 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   1.235667 $10.49 $0.00 0.08877 2024-01-10 1,291.99 N N
76204020030 ALBUTEROL     2024-01-16 270 WALGREENS 5054616   0.100259 $10.49 $0.00 0.06589 2024-01-10 52.16 N N
16571020106 DICLOFENAC     2024-01-16 60 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   0.3725 $10.49 $0.00 0.0971 2024-01-10 283.63 N N
68645056354 IBUPROFEN     2024-01-17 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011387   0.182333 $0.00 $0.00 0.06663 2024-01-17 173.65 N N
71930002012 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-17 90 SOUTH BERKELEY P5054301   0.223222 $10.49 $0.00 0.15382 2024-01-17 45.12 N N
59746017509 PREDNISONE    2024-01-18 10 WAL-MART PHARM5009154   0.404 $0.00 $0.00 0.11111 2024-01-17 263.60 N N
59651036205 IBUPROFEN     2024-01-18 21 CVS PHARMACY 5054717   0.570952 $0.00 $0.00 0.06663 2024-01-17 756.90 N N
10702005601 OXYCODONE     2024-01-18 40 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.23175 $10.49 $0.00 0.12999 2024-01-17 78.28 N N
67877022401 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-18 240 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.117208 $10.49 $0.00 0.05865 2024-01-17 99.84 N N
42858083940 BUPRENORPH   2024-01-18 4 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   102.655 $10.49 $0.00 69.61403 2024-01-17 47.46 N N
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62332017260 LACOSAMIDE    2024-01-19 60 SOUTH BERKELEY P5054301   2.695333 $10.49 $0.00 0.3059 2024-01-17 781.12 N N
00781107710 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-01-19 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.185667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02386 2024-01-17 678.15 N N
00093220401 METOCLOPRA    2024-01-21 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.063333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04529 2024-01-17 39.84 N N
00378912198 FENTANYL     D  2024-01-22 10 WAL-MART PHARM5010513   8.223 $10.49 $0.00 5.67366 2024-01-17 44.93 N N
69097081312 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-22 30 CVS PHARMACY 5054717   0.111667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02603 2024-01-17 328.99 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-01-22 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.01283 2024-01-17 14.19 N N
16714003610 ENOXAPARIN    2024-01-23 22.4 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   14.325 $10.49 $0.00 12.04011 2024-01-17 18.98 N N
31722016705 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-23 270 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.289815 $10.49 $0.00 0.11956 2024-01-17 142.40 N N
69097081312 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-24 90 CVS PHARMACY 5009558   0.111889 $10.49 $0.00 0.02603 2024-01-24 329.85 N N
65862067705 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-01-24 60 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.059667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02386 2024-01-24 150.07 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-01-24 60 WAL-MART PHARM5008974   0.278333 $10.49 $0.00 0.11727 2024-01-24 137.34 N N
10702005701 OXYCODONE     2024-01-24 120 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.425 $10.49 $0.00 0.17884 2024-01-24 137.64 N N
00406012405 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-25 120 WALGREENS 5054793   0.172333 $10.49 $0.00 0.15382 2024-01-24 12.04 N N
68382000601 LAMOTRIGIN    2024-01-25 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.864 $10.49 $0.00 0.03158 2024-01-24 2,635.91 N N
00093321205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-01-25 270 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.183704 $10.49 $0.00 0.03083 2024-01-24 495.86 N N
67877021660 CEFUROXIME    2024-01-25 6 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   1.308333 $10.49 $0.00 0.50509 2024-01-24 159.03 N N
00093005805 TRAMADOL H   2024-01-25 30 CVS PHARMACY 5009558   0.174 $10.49 $0.00 0.02996 2024-01-24 480.77 N N
42858010201 OXYCOD/APA    2024-01-26 20 CVS PHARMACY 5000310   0.0845 $3.00 $0.00 0.11024 2024-01-24 -23.35 N N
70710123001 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-01-26 30 CVS PHARMACY #15056280   0.8 $10.49 $0.00 0.25032 2024-01-24 219.59 N N
45963055650 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-26 90 WALGREENS 5054793   0.300444 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-01-24 639.46 N N
68382005005 MELOXICAM     2024-01-26 60 WATERFRONT FAM  5054185   0.038333 $10.49 $0.00 0.01994 2024-01-24 92.24 N N
00093083205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-01-27 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.142333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02619 2024-01-24 443.46 N N
00406012501 HYDROCO/AP   2024-01-28 60 DRUG EMPORIUM 5009229   0.268833 $10.49 $0.00 0.15363 2024-01-24 74.99 N N
42806040021 METHYLPRED    2024-01-29 21 WAL-MART PHARM5011387   0.728095 $10.49 $0.00 0.14051 2024-01-24 418.18 N N
00406048401 APAP/CODEIN   2024-01-29 90 CVS PHARMACY 5007275   0.299556 $10.49 $0.00 0.24573 2024-01-24 21.9 N N
00832105415 BACLOFEN      2024-01-29 120 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.168417 $10.49 $0.00 0.04695 2024-01-24 258.71 N N
50228046501 NABUMETON     2024-01-29 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.3845 $0.00 $0.00 0.14452 2024-01-24 166.05 N N
69097094312 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-29 90 CVS PHARMACY 5007275   0.052778 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-01-24 29.9 N N
59651030830 FLUOXETINE    2024-01-29 30 WALGREENS 5055074   0.648 $10.49 $0.00 0.18256 2024-01-24 254.95 N N
00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-01-29 90 CVS PHARMACY 5011010   2.157889 $10.49 $0.00 1.92842 2024-01-24 11.90 N N
55111018015 TIZANIDINE   T  2024-01-30 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.3 $0.00 $0.00 0.04037 2024-01-24 643.13 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-30 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.116333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-01-24 186.32 N N
59651023630 ANASTROZOL    2024-01-30 8 WALGREENS 5055074   3.02 $10.49 $0.00 0.16773 2024-01-24 1,700.51 N N
71093011205 GABAPENTIN    2024-01-30 240 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.289792 $10.49 $0.00 0.11956 2024-01-24 142.38 N N
52817033050 CYCLOBENZA   2024-01-30 60 MARTINS PHARMA5010929   0.048833 $10.49 $0.00 0.022 2024-01-24 121.97 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-01-31 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.278333 $10.49 $0.00 0.11727 2024-01-31 137.34 N N
16714025702 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-01-31 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.140778 $10.49 $0.00 0.04394 2024-01-31 220.39 N N
00093083201 CLONAZEPAM    2024-01-31 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.06 $10.49 $0.00 0.02619 2024-01-31 129.1 N N
50228018105 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-01 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.130722 $10.49 $0.00 0.05865 2024-01-31 122.89 N N
00406012501 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-01 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.299722 $10.49 $0.00 0.15363 2024-01-31 95.09 N N
64380080807 IBUPROFEN     2024-02-01 90 RITE AID #11308 5057484   0.119222 $10.49 $0.00 0.05597 2024-01-31 113.01 N N
53191036201 D3-50        CA  2024-02-01 5 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.3 $3.00 $0.00 0 2024-01-31 99,999.00 N N
11917007933 VITAMIN B-12  2024-02-01 30 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.149667 $0.00 $0.00 0 2024-01-31 99,999.00 N N
00406052301 OXYCOD/APA    2024-02-01 12 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.8025 $10.49 $0.00 0.19586 2024-01-31 309.73 N N
31722014805 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-01 90 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.120444 $10.49 $0.00 0.02603 2024-01-31 362.71 N N
69315090405 LORAZEPAM     2024-02-01 20 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.141 $10.49 $0.00 0.04523 2024-01-31 211.74 N N
64380080707 IBUPROFEN     2024-02-01 60 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.154833 $10.49 $0.00 0.06663 2024-01-31 132.38 N N
00406052201 OXYCOD/APA    2024-02-01 120 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.613667 $10.49 $0.00 0.16305 2024-01-31 276.37 N N
31722014905 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-02 60 RITE AID #2289 5057775   0.300667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-01-31 640.01 N N
51991074790 DULOXETINE    2024-02-02 30 CVS PHARMACY 5010359   1.583667 $10.49 $0.00 0.09678 2024-01-31 1,536.36 N N
29300012410 MELOXICAM     2024-02-02 20 WALGREENS 5054577   1.2345 $0.00 $0.00 0.01994 2024-01-31 6,091.07 N N
68180029603 DULOXETINE    2024-02-05 30 CLAY FAMILY PHAR5055923   0.249667 $10.49 $0.00 0.11727 2024-01-31 112.9 N N
16571020150 DICLOFENAC     2024-02-05 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.066667 $0.00 $0.00 0.09608 2024-01-31 -30.61 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-05 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.116333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-01-31 186.32 N N
68382000601 LAMOTRIGIN    2024-02-05 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.864 $10.49 $0.00 0.03158 2024-01-31 2,635.91 N N
70954000520 OXYBUTYNIN    2024-02-06 180 RITE AID #286 5057838   0.171833 $10.49 $0.00 0.05917 2024-01-31 190.41 N N
53746010905 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-06 40 MEDICINE SHOPPE 5055745   0.26275 $10.49 $0.00 0.14391 2024-01-31 82.58 N N
68382080610 TRAZODONE     2024-02-06 30 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.134333 $10.49 $0.00 0.06679 2024-01-31 101.13 N N
65862016001 ZOLPIDEM      2024-02-06 30 MED A SAVE PHAR 5009091   0.047 $10.49 $0.00 0.03842 2024-01-31 22.33 N N
68382013905 TOPIRAMATE    2024-02-06 30 MED A SAVE PHAR 5009091   0.098667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04162 2024-01-31 137.07 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-07 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054161   0.116222 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-02-07 186.05 N N
00093081101 NORTRIPTYLIN  2024-02-07 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054161   0.133333 $0.00 $0.00 0.09185 2024-02-07 45.16 N N
00406051205 OXYCOD/APA    2024-02-07 9 RITE AID #1655 5057698   1.037778 $3.00 $0.00 0.11024 2024-02-07 841.38 N N
29300012510 MELOXICAM     2024-02-07 45 RITE AID #1655 5057698   1.266444 $0.00 $0.00 0.0214 2024-02-07 5,817.96 N N
72205001690 PREGABALIN    2024-02-07 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.349 $10.49 $0.00 0.07423 2024-02-07 370.16 N N
00093005805 TRAMADOL H   2024-02-07 90 CVS PHARMACY 5008099   0.174111 $10.49 $0.00 0.02996 2024-02-07 481.15 N N
69315090401 LORAZEPAM     2024-02-07 90 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.122222 $10.49 $0.00 0.04523 2024-02-07 170.22 N N
00115164301 NITROFUR MA   2024-02-07 180 RITE AID #286 5057838   0.482278 $10.49 $0.00 0.30831 2024-02-07 56.43 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-08 180 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   0.116222 $10.49 $0.00 0.04063 2024-02-07 186.05 N N
13107008101 TRAZODONE     2024-02-08 30 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.631 $10.49 $0.00 0.13274 2024-02-07 375.37 N N
16714003610 ENOXAPARIN    2024-02-08 38.4 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   14.325 $10.49 $0.00 12.04011 2024-02-07 18.98 N N
00406012301 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-08 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.293 $10.49 $0.00 0.14391 2024-02-07 103.6 N N
61314064705 TOBRA/DEXA   2024-02-08 5 WAL-MART PHARM5011387   13.268 $0.00 $0.00 4.10042 2024-02-07 223.58 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-02-08 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.5 $0.00 $0.00 0.11727 2024-02-07 326.37 N N
70010014901 BUT/APAP/CA  2024-02-08 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.423167 $10.49 $0.00 0.15113 2024-02-07 180.00 N N
00173089201 NUCALA       IN  2024-02-08 1 WVUH SPECIALTY    5056684   3688.83 $10.49 $0.00 0 2024-02-07 99,999.00 N N
00093314501 CEPHALEXIN    2024-02-08 20 WAL-MART PHARM5011387   0.2 $0.00 $0.00 0.09456 2024-02-07 111.51 N N
13668033101 TRAZODONE     2024-02-09 60 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.134333 $10.49 $0.00 0.06679 2024-02-07 101.13 N N
00093342510 LORAZEPAM     2024-02-09 60 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.052667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04523 2024-02-07 16.44 N N
59651039501 BACLOFEN      2024-02-09 30 DOUG'S DRUGS 5056723   0.341 $10.49 $0.00 0.06844 2024-02-07 398.25 N N
71093011906 TRAMADOL H   2024-02-09 60 DOUG'S DRUGS 5056723   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02996 2024-02-07 88.03 N N
00406051205 OXYCOD/APA    2024-02-09 10 KROGER PHARMAC5011161   1.049 $0.00 $0.00 0.11024 2024-02-07 851.56 N N
60219170701 PREDNISONE    2024-02-09 20 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.3245 $0.00 $0.00 0.05876 2024-02-07 452.25 N N
68462015713 ONDANSETRO     2024-02-09 90 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   3.233222 $0.00 $0.00 0.18928 2024-02-07 1,608.17 N N
00093083205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-02-10 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.142333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02619 2024-02-07 443.46 N N
50228019560 LACOSAMIDE    2024-02-11 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   3.383333 $10.49 $0.00 0.39625 2024-02-07 753.84 N N
70010077001 METHOCARBA    2024-02-11 120 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.164083 $10.49 $0.00 0.04798 2024-02-07 241.98 N N
00406012505 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-11 60 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.221167 $10.49 $0.00 0.15363 2024-02-07 43.96 N N
69584061250 METHOCARBA    2024-02-11 90 CVS PHARMACY 5006956   0.144778 $10.49 $0.00 0.04798 2024-02-07 201.75 N N
72205001490 PREGABALIN    2024-02-12 60 CVS PHARMACY 5006956   1.769667 $10.49 $0.00 0.06281 2024-02-07 2,717.49 N N
55111015810 OMEPRAZOLE    2024-02-12 90 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.070111 $10.49 $0.00 0.03637 2024-02-07 92.77 N N
65862001905 CEPHALEXIN    2024-02-12 40 MEDICINE SHOPPE 5055745   0.24375 $10.49 $0.00 0.14165 2024-02-07 72.08 N N
72888008000 TRAMADOL H   2024-02-12 120 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02996 2024-02-07 88.03 N N
00406851001 OXYCODONE     2024-02-12 150 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.2318 $10.49 $0.00 0.12999 2024-02-07 78.32 N N
57237003105 AMOXICILLIN   2024-02-12 4 FRUTH PHARMACY 5010791   2.2475 $0.00 $0.00 0.10569 2024-02-07 2,026.50 N N
00904404073 ASPIRIN      CH  2024-02-13 30 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.04 $10.00 $0.00 0.02572 2024-02-07 55.52 N N
68462015813 ONDANSETRO     2024-02-13 30 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.7 $10.49 $0.00 0.19417 2024-02-07 260.51 N N
00378905593 LIDOCAINE     2024-02-13 30 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   4.632 $10.49 $0.00 1.92842 2024-02-07 140.20 N N
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17433987603 ENEMEEZ MIN  2024-02-13 150 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.469867 $10.49 $0.00 0.36416 2024-02-07 29.03 N N
68382005105 MELOXICAM     2024-02-13 30 WAL-MART PHARM5009433   0.4 $0.00 $0.00 0.0214 2024-02-07 1,769.16 N N
65862058401 AMLOD/BENA   2024-02-13 60 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.250667 $10.49 $0.00 0.11975 2024-02-07 109.32 N N
57664050389 TIZANIDINE   T  2024-02-13 90 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.152889 $10.49 $0.00 0.04037 2024-02-07 278.72 N N
69238138003 DIFLUPREDNA   2024-02-13 5 WAL-MART PHARM5011387   26.904 $10.49 $0.00 17.11877 2024-02-07 57.16 N N
76282056990 PREGABALIN    2024-02-14 60 MOUNTAINEER PH 5056420   0.053833 $0.00 $0.00 0.06053 2024-02-14 -11.06 N N
68382000116 PAROXETINE    2024-02-14 90 CLARK'S FAMILY PH  5058753   0.179222 $10.49 $0.00 0.10885 2024-02-14 64.65 N N
60219234805 TRAMADOL H   2024-02-15 28 HURLEY DRUG COM  5004089   0.056429 $10.49 $0.00 0.02996 2024-02-14 88.35 N N
73320000204 BACLOFEN      2024-02-15 90 CLARK'S FAMILY PH  5058753   0.151 $10.49 $0.00 0.04695 2024-02-14 221.62 N N
67877022401 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-15 240 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.117208 $10.49 $0.00 0.05865 2024-02-14 99.84 N N
59746017509 PREDNISONE    2024-02-15 5 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.8 $0.00 $0.00 0.11111 2024-02-14 620.01 N N
42858083940 BUPRENORPH   2024-02-15 4 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   102.655 $10.49 $0.00 69.61403 2024-02-14 47.46 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-02-15 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.01283 2024-02-14 14.19 N N
71930001913 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-15 90 SOUTH BERKELEY P5054301   0.216 $10.49 $0.00 0.14391 2024-02-14 50.09 N N
00406051205 OXYCOD/APA    2024-02-15 60 WALGREENS 5054793   0.2345 $10.49 $0.00 0.11024 2024-02-14 112.72 N N
76204020030 ALBUTEROL     2024-02-16 270 WALGREENS 5054616   0.100259 $10.49 $0.00 0.07139 2024-02-14 40.44 N N
10702005601 OXYCODONE     2024-02-16 40 BOONE MEMORIA   5058121   0.23175 $10.49 $0.00 0.12999 2024-02-14 78.28 N N
51991074790 DULOXETINE    2024-02-16 30 CVS PHARMACY 5010359   1.583667 $10.49 $0.00 0.09678 2024-02-14 1,536.36 N N
75834023705 CELECOXIB    C  2024-02-16 180 CLARK'S FAMILY PH  5058753   0.288889 $10.49 $0.00 0.10052 2024-02-14 187.39 N N
55111018015 TIZANIDINE   T  2024-02-16 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.3 $0.00 $0.00 0.04037 2024-02-14 643.13 N N
69097084905 ESCITALOPRA   2024-02-17 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   1.235667 $10.49 $0.00 0.08918 2024-02-14 1,285.59 N N
13107008001 TRAZODONE     2024-02-17 60 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.3145 $10.49 $0.00 0.06679 2024-02-14 370.88 N N
00781107710 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-02-17 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.185667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02386 2024-02-14 678.15 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-02-19 60 WAL-MART PHARM5008974   0.278333 $10.49 $0.00 0.11727 2024-02-14 137.34 N N
31722053401 METHOCARBA    2024-02-19 120 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   0.281333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04798 2024-02-14 486.36 N N
62332017260 LACOSAMIDE    2024-02-19 60 SOUTH BERKELEY P5054301   2.695333 $10.49 $0.00 0.3059 2024-02-14 781.12 N N
72205001590 PREGABALIN    2024-02-19 90 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   1.769778 $10.49 $0.00 0.07122 2024-02-14 2,384.94 N N
67877043105 ARIPIPRAZOL   2024-02-20 30 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.469 $10.49 $0.00 0.11897 2024-02-14 294.22 N N
60219234801 TRAMADOL H   2024-02-20 30 GOODYKOONTZ D   5001437   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02996 2024-02-14 88.03 N N
68001039708 FAMOTIDINE    2024-02-20 180 GOODYKOONTZ D   5001437   0.093889 $10.49 $0.00 0.0344 2024-02-14 172.93 N N
69097052444 DICLOFENAC    2024-02-20 500 GOODYKOONTZ D   5001437   0.2297 $10.49 $0.00 0.11067 2024-02-14 107.55 N N
67877032105 IBUPROFEN     2024-02-20 270 GOODYKOONTZ D   5001437   0.139 $10.49 $0.00 0.06663 2024-02-14 108.61 N N
68382005001 MELOXICAM     2024-02-20 60 MED A SAVE PHAR 5009091   0.038333 $10.49 $0.00 0.01994 2024-02-14 92.24 N N
64380080707 IBUPROFEN     2024-02-20 21 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.651905 $0.00 $0.00 0.06663 2024-02-14 878.4 N N
72888015205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-02-21 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.142333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02507 2024-02-21 467.74 N N
00603516621 PHENOBARB     2024-02-21 180 KROGER PHARMAC5010587   0.221889 $10.49 $0.00 0.15782 2024-02-21 40.6 N N
00406012401 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-21 10 KROGER PHARMAC5011779   0.749 $0.00 $0.00 0.1484 2024-02-21 404.72 N N
00172572860 FAMOTIDINE    2024-02-22 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.460167 $10.49 $0.00 0.0349 2024-02-21 1,218.53 N N
68382000601 LAMOTRIGIN    2024-02-22 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.864 $10.49 $0.00 0.03067 2024-02-21 2,717.09 N N
70710123001 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-02-23 30 CVS PHARMACY #15056280   0.8 $10.49 $0.00 0.36512 2024-02-21 119.11 N N
52817033050 CYCLOBENZA   2024-02-23 60 MARTINS PHARMA5010929   0.048833 $10.49 $0.00 0.02382 2024-02-21 105.01 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-02-24 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.0124 2024-02-21 18.15 N N
45963055650 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-25 90 WALGREENS 5054793   0.300444 $10.49 $0.00 0.04075 2024-02-21 637.29 N N
50228046501 NABUMETON     2024-02-26 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.3845 $0.00 $0.00 0.13888 2024-02-21 176.86 N N
10702005701 OXYCODONE     2024-02-26 120 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.425 $10.49 $0.00 0.17471 2024-02-21 143.26 N N
65862067705 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-02-26 60 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.059667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02336 2024-02-21 155.42 N N
72888001005 BACLOFEN      2024-02-26 120 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.168417 $10.49 $0.00 0.04348 2024-02-21 287.34 N N
67877021905 CEPHALEXIN    2024-02-26 10 KROGER PHARMAC5007617   1.049 $0.00 $0.00 0.14705 2024-02-21 613.36 N N
53746010905 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-27 40 MEDICINE SHOPPE 5055745   0.26275 $10.49 $0.00 0.14603 2024-02-21 79.93 N N
13107008405 LORAZEPAM     2024-02-27 30 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.107667 $10.49 $0.00 0.05384 2024-02-21 99.98 N N
70954001910 PRAZOSIN HC   2024-02-27 30 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.457667 $0.00 $0.00 0.14217 2024-02-21 221.92 N N
50228017505 BUPROPION      2024-02-27 30 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.25 $0.00 $0.00 0.08384 2024-02-21 198.19 N N
59651030830 FLUOXETINE    2024-02-27 30 WALGREENS 5055074   0.648 $10.49 $0.00 0.18024 2024-02-21 259.52 N N
69097081312 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-27 90 CVS PHARMACY 5009558   0.111889 $10.49 $0.00 0.02524 2024-02-21 343.3 N N
68645052354 SERTRALINE    2024-02-27 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.121167 $10.49 $0.00 0.05654 2024-02-21 114.3 N N
69238207701 PROPRANOLO    2024-02-27 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.264667 $0.00 $0.00 0.0555 2024-02-21 376.88 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-02-27 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.278333 $10.49 $0.00 0.11451 2024-02-21 143.06 N N
00093005805 TRAMADOL H   2024-02-27 30 CVS PHARMACY 5009558   0.174 $10.49 $0.00 0.03329 2024-02-21 422.68 N N
51991074790 DULOXETINE    2024-02-28 30 CVS PHARMACY 5010359   1.583667 $10.49 $0.00 0.09367 2024-02-28 1,590.69 N N
00406048401 APAP/CODEIN   2024-02-28 90 CVS PHARMACY 5007275   0.299556 $10.49 $0.00 0.26427 2024-02-28 13.35 N N
00406012501 HYDROCO/AP   2024-02-28 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.299722 $10.49 $0.00 0.15197 2024-02-28 97.22 N N
00093083201 CLONAZEPAM    2024-02-28 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.06 $10.49 $0.00 0.02507 2024-02-28 139.33 N N
29300041910 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-02-28 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.111111 $0.00 $0.00 0.04041 2024-02-28 174.96 N N
50228018105 GABAPENTIN    2024-02-29 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.130722 $10.49 $0.00 0.05215 2024-02-28 150.67 N N
00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-02-29 90 CVS PHARMACY 5011010   2.157889 $10.49 $0.00 1.91485 2024-02-28 12.69 N N
00185067605 HYDROXYZ PA   2024-02-29 90 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.145444 $10.49 $0.00 0.0873 2024-02-28 66.6 N N
00406052301 OXYCOD/APA    2024-02-29 120 RITE AID #1655 5057698   0.8025 $10.49 $0.00 0.20108 2024-02-28 299.09 N N
62756018388 OXCARBAZEP   2024-02-29 60 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.399167 $10.49 $0.00 0.13452 2024-02-28 196.73 N N
65862092205 TRAMADL/AP   2024-02-29 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.231333 $10.49 $0.00 0.12539 2024-02-28 84.49 N N
71093011205 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-01 240 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.289792 $10.49 $0.00 0.12353 2024-02-28 134.59 N N
00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-03-03 60 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   2.157833 $10.49 $0.00 1.91485 2024-02-28 12.69 N N
50228017705 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-03 90 CVS PHARMACY #15056280   0.529111 $10.49 $0.00 0.09765 2024-02-28 441.84 N N
57237001999 DULOXETINE    2024-03-04 30 CLAY FAMILY PHAR5055923   0.249667 $10.49 $0.00 0.11451 2024-02-28 118.03 N N
00591352530 LIDOCAINE     2024-03-04 90 WALGREENS 5054793   2.115444 $10.49 $0.00 1.91485 2024-02-28 10.48 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-04 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.116333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04075 2024-02-28 185.48 N N
50228019560 LACOSAMIDE    2024-03-04 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   3.383333 $10.49 $0.00 0.44345 2024-02-28 662.96 N N
00093220401 METOCLOPRA    2024-03-04 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.063333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04507 2024-02-28 40.52 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-03-04 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.0124 2024-02-28 18.15 N N
69097015915 MELOXICAM     2024-03-04 30 COMMUNITY HEA   5054440   0.049333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02124 2024-02-28 132.27 N N
50111056003 TRAZODONE     2024-03-05 90 FRUTH PHARMACY 5008900   0.076556 $10.49 $0.00 0.03439 2024-02-28 122.61 N N
68382000601 LAMOTRIGIN    2024-03-05 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.864 $10.49 $0.00 0.03067 2024-02-28 2,717.09 N N
57237001999 DULOXETINE    2024-03-05 180 FRUTH PHARMACY 5008900   0.249611 $10.49 $0.00 0.11451 2024-02-28 117.98 N N
64380080807 IBUPROFEN     2024-03-05 90 RITE AID #11308 5057484   0.119222 $10.49 $0.00 0.05169 2024-02-28 130.65 N N
00406012301 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-05 10 KROGER PHARMAC5011426   0.799 $0.00 $0.00 0.14603 2024-02-28 447.15 N N
27808023401 DOXYCYCL HY   2024-03-05 14 KROGER PHARMAC5011426   1.167857 $10.49 $0.00 0.13342 2024-02-28 775.32 N N
65862050320 AMOX/K CLAV   2024-03-05 14 KROGER PHARMAC5011426   1.535 $0.00 $0.00 0.33968 2024-02-28 351.90 N N
00173089201 NUCALA       IN  2024-03-05 1 WVUH SPECIALTY    5056684   3688.83 $10.49 $0.00 0 2024-02-28 99,999.00 N N
65862039010 ONDANSETRO     2024-03-06 60 CVS PHARMACY 5008099   4.6815 $10.49 $0.00 0.18972 2024-03-06 2,367.58 N N
31722014905 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-06 60 RITE AID #2289 5057775   0.300667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04075 2024-03-06 637.83 N N
68462015713 ONDANSETRO     2024-03-06 90 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   3.233222 $0.00 $0.00 0.18972 2024-03-06 1,604.21 N N
60219170701 PREDNISONE    2024-03-06 20 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.3245 $0.00 $0.00 0.06048 2024-03-06 436.54 N N
68382080610 TRAZODONE     2024-03-07 30 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.134333 $10.49 $0.00 0.06046 2024-03-06 122.19 N N
71093011906 TRAMADOL H   2024-03-08 60 DOUG'S DRUGS 5056723   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.03329 2024-03-06 69.22 N N
00406012505 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-08 60 CLARK'S FAMILY PH  5058753   0.268833 $10.49 $0.00 0.15197 2024-03-06 76.90 N N
59651039501 BACLOFEN      2024-03-08 30 DOUG'S DRUGS 5056723   0.341 $10.49 $0.00 0.07659 2024-03-06 345.23 N N
69097084507 CYCLOBENZA   2024-03-08 20 CVS PHARMACY 5000170   0.3445 $10.49 $0.00 0.02382 2024-03-06 1,346.26 N N
69315090405 LORAZEPAM     2024-03-08 90 KROGER PHARMAC5012187   0.118778 $10.49 $0.00 0.04635 2024-03-06 156.26 N N
16714003610 ENOXAPARIN    2024-03-09 22.4 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   14.325 $10.49 $0.00 10.0215 2024-03-06 42.94 N N
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00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-03-10 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.0124 2024-03-06 18.15 N N
13107008101 TRAZODONE     2024-03-11 30 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.631 $10.49 $0.00 0.12948 2024-03-06 387.33 N N
00406012505 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-11 60 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.221167 $10.49 $0.00 0.15197 2024-03-06 45.53 N N
70010077001 METHOCARBA    2024-03-11 120 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.164083 $10.49 $0.00 0.04745 2024-03-06 245.8 N N
45963055650 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-11 30 WALGREENS #124 5055048   0.300667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04075 2024-03-06 637.83 N N
59651036205 IBUPROFEN     2024-03-11 30 CVS PHARMACY 5054717   0.399667 $0.00 $0.00 0.0657 2024-03-06 508.32 N N
51991074790 DULOXETINE    2024-03-11 60 CVS PHARMACY 5010359   1.583667 $10.49 $0.00 0.09367 2024-03-06 1,590.69 N N
72888008000 TRAMADOL H   2024-03-11 120 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.056333 $10.49 $0.00 0.03329 2024-03-06 69.22 N N
00093342510 LORAZEPAM     2024-03-11 60 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.052667 $10.49 $0.00 0.04635 2024-03-06 13.63 N N
13668033101 TRAZODONE     2024-03-11 60 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.134333 $10.49 $0.00 0.06046 2024-03-06 122.19 N N
00406012301 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-11 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.293 $10.49 $0.00 0.14603 2024-03-06 100.64 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-03-11 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.5 $0.00 $0.00 0.11451 2024-03-06 336.64 N N
69367020301 BUT/APAP/CA  2024-03-11 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.423167 $10.49 $0.00 0.15655 2024-03-06 170.31 N N
10702005601 OXYCODONE     2024-03-12 150 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.2318 $10.49 $0.00 0.12992 2024-03-06 78.42 N N
00093770456 EMTR/TENOF   2024-03-13 30 MEDICAL CENTER 5006944   4.555 $10.49 $0.00 0.59338 2024-03-13 667.64 N N
68382020906 ANASTROZOL    2024-03-13 24 WALGREENS 5055074   3.04625 $10.49 $0.00 0.16859 2024-03-13 1,706.90 N N
00228203110 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-03-13 90 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.076 $10.49 $0.00 0.02703 2024-03-13 181.17 N N
00093081101 NORTRIPTYLIN  2024-03-13 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054161   0.133333 $0.00 $0.00 0.09348 2024-03-13 42.63 N N
65862016001 ZOLPIDEM      2024-03-13 30 MED A SAVE PHAR 5009091   0.047 $10.49 $0.00 0.03841 2024-03-13 22.36 N N
00406051205 OXYCOD/APA    2024-03-14 60 WALGREENS 5054793   0.2345 $10.49 $0.00 0.10538 2024-03-13 122.53 N N
69584061250 METHOCARBA    2024-03-14 90 CVS PHARMACY 5006956   0.144778 $10.49 $0.00 0.04745 2024-03-13 205.12 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-14 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054161   0.116222 $10.49 $0.00 0.04075 2024-03-13 185.21 N N
65862092205 TRAMADL/AP   2024-03-14 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.231333 $10.49 $0.00 0.12539 2024-03-13 84.49 N N
73320000204 BACLOFEN      2024-03-14 90 CLARK'S FAMILY PH  5058753   0.151 $10.49 $0.00 0.04348 2024-03-13 247.29 N N
60219234805 TRAMADOL H   2024-03-14 28 HURLEY DRUG COM  5004089   0.056429 $10.49 $0.00 0.03329 2024-03-13 69.51 N N
72888015205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-03-14 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.142333 $10.49 $0.00 0.02507 2024-03-13 467.74 N N
68001040407 LEVETIRACETA  2024-03-15 180 BECKLEY PHARMA 5012036   0.414111 $10.49 $0.00 0.1366 2024-03-13 203.16 N N
70710122600 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-03-15 90 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   0.126667 $10.49 $0.00 0.06101 2024-03-13 107.62 N N
59651036205 IBUPROFEN     2024-03-15 30 FOLLANSBEE PHAR 5010690   0.139 $10.49 $0.00 0.0657 2024-03-13 111.57 N N
10702001850 OXYCODONE     2024-03-15 28 FOLLANSBEE PHAR 5010690   0.159643 $10.49 $0.00 0.09751 2024-03-13 63.72 N N
76204020030 ALBUTEROL     2024-03-16 270 WALGREENS 5054616   0.100259 $10.49 $0.00 0.0663 2024-03-13 51.22 N N
67877043105 ARIPIPRAZOL   2024-03-18 30 FLAT IRON DRUG S 5003835   0.469 $10.49 $0.00 0.11503 2024-03-13 307.72 N N
29300035505 TRAMADOL H   2024-03-19 14 KROGER PHARMAC5011426   0.820714 $0.00 $0.00 0.03329 2024-03-13 2,365.35 N N
31722053401 METHOCARBA    2024-03-19 120 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   0.281333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04745 2024-03-13 492.9 N N
50228018010 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-19 180 WAL-MART PHARM5009546   0.116222 $10.49 $0.00 0.04075 2024-03-13 185.21 N N
53746010905 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-20 90 SOUTH BERKELEY P5054301   0.262667 $10.49 $0.00 0.14505 2024-03-20 81.09 N N
60219170601 PREDNISONE    2024-03-20 140 SPRING MILLS PHA 5058575   0.135643 $10.49 $0.00 0.05156 2024-03-20 163.08 N N
00781107710 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-03-20 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.185667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02509 2024-03-20 640 N N
13107008001 TRAZODONE     2024-03-20 60 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.3145 $10.49 $0.00 0.06557 2024-03-20 379.64 N N
43547028211 ESCITALOPRA   2024-03-20 30 RITE AID #1373 5057840   1.021667 $10.49 $0.00 0.08281 2024-03-20 1,133.75 N N
68382091634 METHYLPRED    2024-03-21 21 RITE AID #1373 5057840   0.372857 $10.49 $0.00 0.14299 2024-03-20 160.76 N N
51991074710 DULOXETINE    2024-03-21 180 MEDICAL CENTER 5006944   0.287389 $10.49 $0.00 0.088 2024-03-20 226.58 N N
65862090801 CELECOXIB    C  2024-03-21 60 RITE AID #3341 5057319   1.0445 $10.49 $0.00 0.09409 2024-03-20 1,010.11 N N
62332017260 LACOSAMIDE    2024-03-22 60 SOUTH BERKELEY P5054301   2.695333 $10.49 $0.00 0.29572 2024-03-20 811.45 N N
27241009903 DULOXETINE    2024-03-24 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.278333 $10.49 $0.00 0.11295 2024-03-20 146.42 N N
67877032105 IBUPROFEN     2024-03-25 30 FOLLANSBEE PHAR 5010690   0.139 $10.49 $0.00 0.06995 2024-03-20 98.71 N N
10702001850 OXYCODONE     2024-03-25 28 FOLLANSBEE PHAR 5010690   0.159643 $10.49 $0.00 0.09192 2024-03-20 73.68 N N
72205001690 PREGABALIN    2024-03-25 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054363   0.349 $10.49 $0.00 0.07498 2024-03-20 365.46 N N
00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-03-25 90 CVS PHARMACY 5011010   2.157889 $10.49 $0.00 1.93623 2024-03-20 11.45 N N
61442010301 DICLOFENAC     2024-03-25 60 WEIS PHARMACY 5006994   0.214167 $10.49 $0.00 0.1011 2024-03-20 111.84 N N
65862067705 ALPRAZOLAM    2024-03-25 60 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.059667 $10.49 $0.00 0.02509 2024-03-20 137.81 N N
72888001005 BACLOFEN      2024-03-25 120 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.168417 $10.49 $0.00 0.03958 2024-03-20 325.51 N N
53746011005 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-25 120 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.268833 $10.49 $0.00 0.15828 2024-03-20 69.85 N N
50228046501 NABUMETON     2024-03-25 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.3845 $0.00 $0.00 0.14315 2024-03-20 168.6 N N
13107003105 MIRTAZAPINE   2024-03-25 7 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.157143 $10.49 $0.00 0.06594 2024-03-20 138.31 N N
67877022205 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-25 60 KINGWOOD PHAR  5007251   0.065167 $10.49 $0.00 0.02631 2024-03-20 147.69 N N
62559082001 MEXILETINE    2024-03-26 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   1.465111 $10.49 $0.00 0.34573 2024-03-20 323.77 N N
00093083201 CLONAZEPAM    2024-03-26 30 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.06 $10.49 $0.00 0.02615 2024-03-20 129.45 N N
00406012505 HYDROCO/AP   2024-03-26 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.299722 $10.49 $0.00 0.15828 2024-03-20 89.36 N N
70710122501 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-03-26 35 CVS PHARMACY 5000170   0.342571 $0.00 $0.00 0.04675 2024-03-20 632.77 N N
69238207701 PROPRANOLO    2024-03-26 90 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.264667 $0.00 $0.00 0.06097 2024-03-20 334.09 N N
68645052354 SERTRALINE    2024-03-26 60 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.121167 $10.49 $0.00 0.05482 2024-03-20 121.03 N N
00093406701 PRAZOSIN HC   2024-03-26 30 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.457667 $0.00 $0.00 0.14239 2024-03-20 221.42 N N
50228017505 BUPROPION      2024-03-26 30 WAL-MART PHARM5054034   0.25 $0.00 $0.00 0.09037 2024-03-20 176.64 N N
68001051905 BUPROPN HC     2024-03-26 90 CLARK'S FAMILY PH  5058753   0.938556 $10.49 $0.00 0.1215 2024-03-20 672.47 N N
59651030830 FLUOXETINE    2024-03-26 90 WALGREENS 5055074   0.648111 $10.49 $0.00 0.14059 2024-03-20 360.99 N N
68462012605 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-26 60 RITE AID #2289 5057775   0.5715 $10.49 $0.00 0.09852 2024-03-20 480.09 N N
65862019105 CYCLOBENZA   2024-03-27 30 CVS PHARMACY 5008099   0.234 $10.49 $0.00 0.02246 2024-03-27 941.85 N N
00093005805 TRAMADOL H   2024-03-27 90 CVS PHARMACY 5008099   0.174111 $10.49 $0.00 0.03555 2024-03-27 389.76 N N
16571020150 DICLOFENAC     2024-03-27 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011262   0.066667 $0.00 $0.00 0.1011 2024-03-27 -34.06 N N
42806016005 HYDROXYZ HC   2024-03-27 180 CVS PHARMACY 5008099   0.179389 $10.49 $0.00 0.04785 2024-03-27 274.9 N N
29300041910 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-03-27 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.111111 $0.00 $0.00 0.04675 2024-03-27 137.67 N N
50228018105 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-27 180 WAL-MART PHARM5011767   0.130722 $10.49 $0.00 0.05473 2024-03-27 138.85 N N
00527512570 LACTULOSE     2024-03-28 473 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.014651 $10.49 $0.00 0.01332 2024-03-27 9.99 N N
72205001590 PREGABALIN    2024-03-28 90 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   1.769778 $10.49 $0.00 0.0695 2024-03-27 2,446.44 N N
00172392570 DIAZEPAM      2024-03-28 60 CVS PHARMACY 5008099   0.125 $3.00 $0.00 0.02307 2024-03-27 441.83 N N
72888015205 CLONAZEPAM    2024-03-28 10 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.142 $10.49 $0.00 0.02615 2024-03-27 443.02 N N
62332014131 CELECOXIB    C  2024-03-28 60 WAL-MART PHARM5011565   0.322167 $10.49 $0.00 0.09409 2024-03-27 242.4 N N
45963055650 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-28 90 WALGREENS 5054793   0.300444 $10.49 $0.00 0.04172 2024-03-27 620.14 N N
70710123001 AMITRIPTYLIN  2024-03-28 30 CVS PHARMACY #15056280   0.8 $10.49 $0.00 0.2552 2024-03-27 213.48 N N
00093005805 TRAMADOL H   2024-03-29 30 CVS PHARMACY 5009558   0.174 $10.49 $0.00 0.03555 2024-03-27 389.45 N N
71093011205 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-29 240 HICKMANS PRESCR  5003378   0.289792 $10.49 $0.00 0.1215 2024-03-27 138.51 N N
68382000601 LAMOTRIGIN    2024-03-29 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.864 $10.49 $0.00 0.03218 2024-03-27 2,584.90 N N
00093220401 METOCLOPRA    2024-03-29 30 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.063333 $10.49 $0.00 0.04505 2024-03-27 40.58 N N
00172572860 FAMOTIDINE    2024-03-29 60 OMINCARE OF MO5010169   0.460167 $10.49 $0.00 0.03389 2024-03-27 1,257.82 N N
69097081312 GABAPENTIN    2024-03-29 90 CVS PHARMACY 5009558   0.111889 $10.49 $0.00 0.02631 2024-03-27 325.27 N N
00603188016 LIDOCAINE     2024-03-31 60 CVS PHARMACY 5010436   2.157833 $10.49 $0.00 1.93623 2024-03-27 11.45 N N
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